Jonkoping

XXIl Men's World Championship 2011

[ Sweden
@ f@gozz JAN 2011 Main Round Group |
Results Spectators: 5670
Match No: 62

GER 27 - 24 ISL

(15 - 13) (12 - 11)
Referees: NIKOLIC N/ STOJKOVIC D (SRB) |

RUNNING SCORE

GER - Germany
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Shots
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m
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BITTER Johannes

HENS Pascal

2/6

2/6

GENSHEIMER Uwe

0/1

0/1

ROGGISCH Oliver

KLEIN Dominik

3/4

1/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

PFAHL Adrian

3/5

2/3

11

0/1

PREISS Sebastian

5/7

5/6

0/1

HEINL Jacob

11 | GLANDORF Holger

4/5

4/5

12 | HEINEVETTER Silvio

13 | CHRISTOPHERSEN Sven-Sor

14 | GROETZKI Patrick

18 | KRAUS Michael

4/9

44

2/6

2/3

20 | SPRENGER Christian

5/8

62

1/1

2/5

22

21 | KAUFMANN Lars

HAASS Michael

1/4

25

1/2

0/1

0/1

Bench/Team

Totals

27/49
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Goalkeepers
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1 | BITTER Johannes

12 | HEINEVETTER Silvio

13/37

35

0/5

4/6

7/19

0/2

1/4

11

Totals

13/37

0/5

4/6

7/19

0/2

1/4

1/1

ISL - Iceland

Players

Shots

Penalties
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m
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2min
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GUSTAVSSON Bjorgvin Pall

SVAVARSSON Vignir

PALMARSSON Aron

2/6

33

2/5

0/1

INGIMUNDARSON Ingimundur

HALLGRIMSSON Asgeir Orn

ATLASON Arnér

4/8

4/8

OLAFSSON bérir

0/2

0/2

SIGURDSSON Gudjon Valur

2/3

0/1

2/2

10 | GUBJONSSON Snorri Steinn

0/2

0/2

11 | STEFANSSON Olafur Indridi

417

1/1

1/4

212

15 | PETERSSON Alexander

7/12

1/3

5/8

11

16 | GUDMUNDSSON Hreidar Levy

17 | JAKOBSSON Sverre

18 | GUNNARSSON Rébert

5/5

100

5/5

19 | SVEINSSON Sigurbergur

21 | KRISTJANSSON Kari Kristjan

Bench/Team

=

Totals

24/45 [53 | 55
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3/3
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Goalkeepers

Saves
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%
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FB
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1 | GUSTAVSSON Bjorgvin Pall

15/42

36

3/10

2/4

6/17

1/3

1/5

2/3

16 | GUPDMUNDSSON Hreidar Lev

Totals

15/42

36

3/10

2/4

6/17

1/3

1/5

2/3

GER - ISL

1st Half

0 (1) 1 GUNNARSSONR
0 (4) 2 ATLASONA
KRAUSM 1 (4) 2
PREISSS 2 (5) 2
HENSP 3 (7' 2
KRAUSM 4 (9) 2
PFAHLA 5 (107 2
SPRENGERC _6 (11') 2
6 (11) 3 GUNNARSSON R
6 (12) 4 PETERSSONA
SPRENGERC 7 (13)4
SPRENGERC _8 (14)4
PREISSS 9 (164
9 (17) 5 PALMARSSON A
9 (17') 6 PETERSSON A
PREISS S 10 (18) 6
10 (18) 7 GUNNARSSONR
PREISS S 11 (19) 7
PFAHL A 12 (20" 7
12 (20') 8 PALMARSSON A
KRAUSM 13 (21) 8
13 (21') 9 ATLASONA
13 (283") 10 STEFANSSON O
PFAHL A 14 (23) 10
14 (26') 11 GUNNARSSON R
HENS P 15 (26') 11
15 (28") 12 STEFANSSON O
15 (29" 13 SIGURDSSON G

2st Half

PREISS S 16 (35') 13
16 (35 14 PETERSSON A
SPRENGER C 17 (35') 14
17 (37") 15 PETERSSON A
17 (38') 16 GUNNARSSON R
KRAUS M 18 (38 16
18 (39') 17 SIGURDSSON G
18 (42") 18 STEFANSSON O
GLANDORF H 19 (43" 18
SPRENGER C 20 (43" 18
20 (44') 19 PETERSSON A
GLANDORF H 21 (47") 19
GLANDORF H 22 (52') 19
GLANDORF H 23 (54) 19
KLEIND 24 (56" 19
24 (56') 20 PETERSSON A
HAASS M 25 (57') 20
25 (57') 21 ATLASON A
KLEIN D 26 (58 21
26 (58) 22 PETERSSON A
26 (59) 23 ATLASON A

KLEIN D 27 (60" 23
27 (60" 24 STEFANSSON O

Legend:

G/IS  Goals/Shots
SIS Saves/Shots
% Efficiency

6m
m
9m

6-metre Shots
7-metre Shots
9-metre Shots

Wing

YC
RC

Wing Shots
Yellow Cards
Red Cards

EX
2Min

Exclusions

2 Minute Suspensions FB
2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspension

BT Breakthroughs
Fast Breaks
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